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14. MPM  BORAC haloo GRAND CHALLENGE 2024
Banja Luka, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 14 Women, 200m Medley Open
29.06.2024 - 11:25 Results Prelim
Rekordi BiH 2:17.29 KAJTAZ, Amina ORMO Zagreb (CRO) 29.05.2021
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 16 2:20.36 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Belgrade (SRB) 08.07.2023
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 14 2:21.31 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Belgrade (SRB) 16.07.2021
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 12 2:30.57 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Maribor (SLO) 15.12.2019
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 10 2:44.40 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Sarajevo 14.10.2017
Rekordi BGC- A KATEGORIJA 2:24.81 MIHALIČ, Sara SLO Banja Luka 01.07.2023

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A (Apsolutno)

1. MIHALIC, Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:34.10 548 A 31.81 41.92 43.50 36.87
2. CERIN, Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:35.36 534 A 31.91 41.60 44.71 37.14
3. OZTURK, Aliye 11 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:42.79 465 A 34.65 42.76 48.02 37.36
4. KOMELJ, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 2:45.14 445 A 36.21 41.58 50.44 36.91
5. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:46.29 436 A 37.52 42.01 48.38 38.38
6. LASZINGER, Luca 12 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.2:46.37 435 A 38.17 43.93 47.12 37.15
7. ELSNER, Carolina 11 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:47.89 423 A 37.03 42.76 50.75 37.35
8. POGACAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 2:49.44 412 A 37.73 45.55 49.42 36.74
9. PODOBNIK, Ajda 12 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:50.86 402 A 36.67 43.71 51.08 39.40

10. YILDIRIR, Aylin 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:52.40 391 A 37.36 43.84 51.41 39.79
11. TOTH, Lilien 15 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.2:57.62 357 B 39.07 44.76 51.19 42.60
12. CAVAR, Marija 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:57.75 357 B 40.34 43.33 57.10 36.98
13. VOGA, Liu 11 PK Triglav Kranj 3:04.85 317 B 37.81 50.16 55.58 41.30
14. SMITEK, Zala 12 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:06.17 310 B 42.20 46.58 53.10 44.29
15. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 3:06.26 310 B 39.11 52.79 54.31 40.05
16. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 3:38.92 191 B 52.61 57.22 1:03.78 45.31
17. CURIC, Irina 10 Leotar, TB 3:50.06 164 B 47.73 1:02.77 1:04.80 54.76
18. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 4:15.69 120 B 53.94 1:09.47 1:16.56 55.72

DSQ CAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:10.51 45.69 45.82 57.68 41.32

B (15-16 godina)

1. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:46.29 436 A 37.52 42.01 48.38 38.38

C (13-14 godina)

1. OZTURK, Aliye 11 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:42.79 465 A 34.65 42.76 48.02 37.36
2. KOMELJ, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 2:45.14 445 A 36.21 41.58 50.44 36.91
3. ELSNER, Carolina 11 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:47.89 423 A 37.03 42.76 50.75 37.35
4. CAVAR, Marija 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:57.75 357 B 40.34 43.33 57.10 36.98
5. VOGA, Liu 11 PK Triglav Kranj 3:04.85 317 B 37.81 50.16 55.58 41.30
6. CURIC, Irina 10 Leotar, TB 3:50.06 164 B 47.73 1:02.77 1:04.80 54.76

DSQ CAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:10.51 45.69 45.82 57.68 41.32

D (11-12 godina)

1. LASZINGER, Luca 12 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.2:46.37 435 A 38.17 43.93 47.12 37.15
2. POGACAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 2:49.44 412 A 37.73 45.55 49.42 36.74
3. PODOBNIK, Ajda 12 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:50.86 402 A 36.67 43.71 51.08 39.40
4. YILDIRIR, Aylin 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:52.40 391 A 37.36 43.84 51.41 39.79
5. SMITEK, Zala 12 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:06.17 310 B 42.20 46.58 53.10 44.29

http://www.pkborac.org


Plivački klub ‘’Borac’’ Banja Luka BORAC haloo GRAND CHALLENGE 2024 http://www.pkborac.org

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060 Registered to PK Borac 30.06.2024 19:47 - Page 2

14. MPM  BORAC haloo GRAND CHALLENGE 2024
Banja Luka, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 14, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

E (10 godina i mlađe)

1. TOTH, Lilien 15 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.2:57.62 357 B 39.07 44.76 51.19 42.60
2. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 3:38.92 191 B 52.61 57.22 1:03.78 45.31
3. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 4:15.69 120 B 53.94 1:09.47 1:16.56 55.72
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